9
Dry Vacuum Pumps Oil-Sealed Rotary Vacuum Pumps Systems Optional Parts Outline Drawings
Diaphragm type pump creates vacuum by reciprocating movement of
rubber diaphragms.
Pump structure creates an Oil-free environment and maintenance easy.
Various pumping speed and two/single stages are selectable depends on
your required pressure and pumping volume.
Features Applications

• Injection molding machine
 Specifications
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
DA-30D
Single phase, 100V A42098000000 — — —
Single phase, 200—220V A42092000000 — — —
DA-60S
Single phase, 100V A42108000000 — — —
Single phase, 200—220V A42102000000 — — —
DAT-50D
Single phase, 100V A42158000001 — — —
Single phase, 200—220V A42152000001 — — —
DAT-50DA Three phase, 200—220V A42150000006   
DAT-100S
Single phase, 100V A42168000001 — — —
Single phase, 200—220V A42162000001 — — —
DAT-100SA Three phase, 200—220V A42160000006   
— : Not Available,   : Available
10 | SMALL VACUUM PUMPS & SYSTEMS CATALOG
Dry Vacuum Pumps Oil-Sealed Rotary Vacuum Pumps Systems Optional Parts Outline Drawings
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Specifications
 Pumping speed curves  Corresponding voltage and Certificate
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
DA-20DA Single phase, 100V A42078600000   —
DA-20DB Single phase, 115V A42078700000   —
DA-20D Single phase, 200V A42072000000 — — —
DA-20DC Single phase, 220V A42078800000   —
DA-40SA Single phase, 100V A42088600000   —
DA-40SB Single phase, 115V A42088700000   —
DA-40S Single phase, 200V A42082000000 — — —
DA-40SC Single phase, 220V A42088800000   —
DA-41D
Single phase, 100V A42750000000 — — —
Single phase, 115V A42750000004 — — —
Single phase, 200V A42750000007 — — —

 Specifications
 Corresponding voltage and Certificate
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
DA-60D
Single phase, 100V A42118000000 — — —
Single phase, 115V A42118100000 — — —
Single phase, 200V A42110000002 — — —
Single phase, 220V A42110000004 — — —
DA-120S
Single phase, 100V A42120000000 — — —
Single phase, 200V A42120000002 — — —
Single phase, 220V A42120000004 — — —
DA-121DC Single phase, 100V A42678100001   
DA-121DD Single phase, 115V A42678200001   
DA-121DE Single phase, 200V A42678300001   
DA-121DF Single phase, 220—230V A42678400001   
DA-241SC Single phase, 100V A42688100001   
DA-241SD Single phase, 115V A42688200001   
DA-241SE Single phase, 200V A42688300001   
DA-241SF Single phase, 220—230V A42688400001   
Diaphragm type pump creates vacuum by reciprocating movement of
rubber diaphragms.
Pump structure creates an Oil-free environment and maintenance easy.
Various pumping speed and two/single stages are selectable depends on